Last Name
Albrightson
Bartz
Behlendorf
Best
Broadwell
Carian
Coartney
Condon Jr
Davis
Desjardin
Donarski
Donarski
Donnelly
Ebert
Elleseg
Erman
Gabor
Gleason
Gnadt
Greene
Hansen
Hansen
Hansen
Hassforth
Hebgen
Heintz
Hench
Hennen
Heydel
Hofer

Holt

First Name
Bob
Tim
Shane
Mark
Steve
George
Steve
William
Paul
Michael
Robby
Dan
Kevin
Mark

George

Murteza (Murray, merman@wi.rr.com

Jack
Steve
John
Jerry
Kevin
Charles
Drew
Mike
Dan
Greg
Jeff
Michael
Tom
Scott

Dave

Email Address

robert.albrightson@gmail.com
bartz3233@yahoo.com
behls23@yahoo.com
mnmbest@aol.com
broadwellsteve7@gmail.com
g.a.carian@gmail.com
steve.coartney@att.net
dukec65@gmail.com
pauldavis523@hotmail.com
mikedesj1955@gmail.com
donarskirobby@yahoo.com
sapdgd@gmail.com
kevindonnellydc@gmail.com
ebertmr29@gmail.com

george.golfbum@gmail.com

jimgabor@hotmail.com
sgleason78@yahoo.com
gnadtj@hotmail.com
jgreeneb@wi.rr.com
whoanellie07@gmail.com
pmkicker@wi.rr.com
shawhockey18@gmail.com
michael.hassforth@ferguson.co
s_dhebgen@yahoo.com
geheintz@aol.com
fuzzee633@yahoo.com
michaelhennen@yahoo.com
theydel@sbcglobal.net
SCOTTAHOFER@GMAIL.COM

dholt4435@gmail.com

WSGA number (if |

10191530

10191543

10388539

10191504

10227819

11242096

11722319

10191621

10191607

12701960

10575214

10567641

12195788

10191565

10191562

10191620

10191615

10830805

11245106

10191614

10814134

10191601

11767671

10388512

10163684

10191539

10191590

545311

121037

12700157

10191524

Phone Number
414-332-4961
414-744-1836
414-573-2374
414-614-5461
262-794-2223
414-258-2162
262-617-6853
414-614-0469
414-234-8830
262-442-4339
414-940-7568
414-216-7093
414-243-9952
414-550-8407
414-426-6807
414-625-0242
414-429-1216
414-380-3362
414-423-8021
414-507-3073
414-731-8484
414-248-9514
414-429-5370
262-290-6517
414-439-5237
414-828-1499

414-704-8420
414-841-4999
262-524-0931
715-409-1872

262-781-0711




Last Name
Humbert
Jedrzejewski
Ignatowski
Jeffords
Kappes
Kappes
Kappes
Kappes
Keenan
Kehoe
Klak

Klak

Klak
Kluesner
Knackert
Koenig
Konicke
Konicke
Konieczny
Lackas
Lambe
Lose
Luedtke
Maas
Maas
Mabbott
Marek
Markowski
MICHALS
Mildren

Mulcahy

First Name
Jim
Michael
Jim
Craig
Jon
David
Jason
Joel
Tom
Mike
Jim
Bryant
Jeffory
Kevin
Mark
Ward
Tim
James
Dale
Clinton
George
Andrew
Keith
Tim
Jim
Eric
Dave
Paul
Tom
Tom

Patrick

Email Address
jahum22@yahoo.com
mikejed333@gmail.com
jpichemyan@aol.com
cjeffords831@gmail.com
jonkappes2@gmail.com
conestogo52@yahoo.com
jason.kappes@kdrp.com
kappesappraisals@gmail.com
tkeenan50@gmail.com
mikekehoe17@yahoo.com
jenjimpackerfans@yahoo.com
bryant6858@gmail.com
redhvn@yahoo.com
kkluesner@wi.rr.com
mknackert@gmail.com
koenigward@gmail.com
timkonicke@gmail.com
jamesfkonicke@gmail.com
dales19thhole@wi.rr.com
clint.lackas@gmail.com
gtlambe@hotmail.com
alose0507@gmail.com
kaluedtke@gmail.com
captainmaas2113@gmail.com
jfmaas@aol.com
mabbotteric@gmail.com
davemarek@realtyexecutives.co
badgers1@cox.net
tmichals1128@gmail.com
thomasmildren@aol.com

pjmulcahysr@yahoo.com

WSGA number (if |

10226442

10191592

10191584

10191606

10191580

10168129

10191563

10191513

10191521

10191512

11245112

10191572

10168270

10191599

10259968

10191597

11737680

11737686

10191540

11730426

10191546

11245126

10191554

12195789

10191623

10385335

11764497

10191569

10191545

10191561

10191588

Phone Number
262-225-2157
414-520-8163
414-331-6574
414-750-7104
414-617-6363
414-721-1772
414-788-0854
262-853-8343
414-573-4714
414-254-2702
262-933-8460
414-333-6858
414-303-7718
414-339-9486
414-416-3633
414-349-0985
414-581-9419
262-893-2844
414-899-9493
402-360-0826
717.577.4828
507-696-8947
414-331-8110
414-458-1800
414-803-3640
414-460-5023
414-688-2078
702-610-6983
414-659-7858
414-708-1765

414-702-2398




Last Name

Muschinski

Noble
O'Neill
Patscot
Pedersen
Reister
Rozman
Ruffing
Schubert
Scott
Seiberlich
Semanski
Skagen
Socher
Tindal
Uitti
Walker
Warren

Warren

Weber-Tiedt

Wensink
White
whitlow
Wielgos
wild
Yurasovich

Zellmer

First Name
Craig
Steve
Robert
Lou
Andy
Mike
Randy
Andy
Jim
Donald
Steven
Ric
Jim
Jeremy
Lloyd
Grant
Matt
Don
John
Justin
John
Timothy
luke
Robert
Mitchell
Robert

Mike

Email Address

craigm300@wi.rr.com
imtonoble@aol.com
robertoneill121418@gmail.com
louispatscot@gmail.com

apedersen0710@yahoo.com

mireister@att.net

randyroz@wi.rr.com
aruffing@mussonbrothers.com
schubes3@gmail.com
freedomskier@gmail.com
srseiberlich@yahoo.com

semanskiric@yahoo.com

None@none.com

jasocher94@gmail.com
ltindal@ameritech.net
grant.uitti@gmail.com
Mwalker4404@gmail.com
hawkman1947@hotmail.com
09Warrjohn@gmail.com
jwebertiedt@hotmail.com
wensink44@yahoo.com
twhite224@aol.com
Iwhit20@gmail.com
bwielgos@gmail.com
mitchell@thewildaviator.com
bobndiane2000@yahoo.com

zellmerm@gmail.com

WSGA number (if |

10191579

1936505
12700164
10191523
10191589
10191593
10191506
11245176
10191525
10196459
10191518
10280376
10191517
11737674
10191574
10191514
10882525
10467845
11321976
10887137
11303657
10819751
10882521
10191544
12219220
10138652

10191609

Phone Number
414-614-0035
414-870-2800
414-570-1121
262-781-9743
414-704-1866
414-704-2528
414-940-0887
414-303-2721
414-731-0385
970531-7459
414-367-2730
414-217-4723
414-423-8843
414-554-8296
414-218-8387
414-699-7999
262-366-7653
262-202-4076
414-238-7333
414-232-4129
414-588-8357
262-389-0263
262-492-5638
847-924-5913
920-287-8856
414-559-1887

414-426-7964




